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10" Dinner Plate
7" Salad Plate
5" Bread & Butter / Dessert Plate
Coffee Cup 
Saucer
Stainless Flatware (Fork)
Stainless Flatware (Knife)
Stainless Flatware (Spoon)
Flatware Roll (fork and knife wrapped in a linen napkin)
Lacquer Charger (gold, silver or black)
Glass Charger 

Wine Glass
Water Glass
Champagne Flute
Rocks Glasses
Beer Pilsner
Hiball Glass
Glass Coffee Mug
Balloon Red Wine
Martini
Mason Jar, 16oz

Standard Linens

China & Glassware

Items listed below are those most commonly requested.  All orders subject to delivery charge, depending on size. 
Ask us about our specialty items!

6' Buffet Table Drape
8' Buffet Table Drape
90" Round Guest Table Cloth
120" Round Guest Table Cloth
132" Round Guest Table Cloth
54" Square
72" Square
90" Square
8' Table Runner
6' Table Runner
Napkin
Chair Cover
Chair Sash

20.75
22.00
13.50
19.00
22.75
7.50

10.50
12.75
8.95
7.25
1.00
4.75
1.95

1.25
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
4.35

4.00
7.00

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25

(solid colored polyester with a selection of over 50 colors. ask about our finer fabrics available for upgrade!)
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Tables & Chairs

Equipment

Staffing

6' Rectangular Table
8' Rectangular Table
48" Round Table
60" Round Table
72" Round
High Boy Cocktail Tables
White Samsonite Chairs 
Resin Padded Folding Chairs
Chiavari w/ Cushion (black or gold)
Cross back Chairs (assorted colors)

Glass Carafe (recommended 2 per table)
Large Chafing Dish
Clear Beverage Dispenser
Charcoal BBQ Pit
10x10 Canopies
Umbrella 9' 
Umbrella 11'
Outdoor Umbrella Space Heater w/ Propane
Outdoor Pyramid Tower Heater
Stainless Steel Beverage Tub with Wrought Iron Stand
Stainless Steel Beverage Tub
Bar Riser

Servers, Kitchen Help, Buffet Attendants
Lead Server
Professional Bartender
Chef, Sous Chef

15.00
16.00
16.25
17.50

24.00
15.95
2.95
5.75

10.50
17.50

5.25
21.00
17.00

162.00
115.00
86.00
98.00

130.00
155.00
29.00
17.00
17.00

50.00
55.00
55.00
67.00

Professional wait staff for any occasion! Four hour minimum applies to all staff. Proposals reflect estimated staffing
times. Invoices will be adjusted to correctly reflect servers time on-site.
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