# STAFFING & RENTALS

Simple Elegance



Items listed below are those most commonly requested. All orders subject to delivery charge, depending on size.

Ask us about our specialty items!

#### Standard Linens

(solid colored polyester with a selection of over 50 colors. ask about our finer fabrics available for upgrade!)

6' Buffet Table Drape	20.75
8' Buffet Table Drape	22.00
90" Round Guest Table Cloth	13.50
120" Round Guest Table Cloth	19.00
132" Round Guest Table Cloth	22.75
54" Square	7.50
72" Square	10.50
90" Square	12.75
8' Table Runner	8.95
6' Table Runner	7.25
Napkin	1.00
Chair Cover	4.75
Chair Sash	1.95

#### China & Glassware

10" Dinner Plate	1.25
7" Salad Plate	1.00
5" Bread & Butter / Dessert Plate	1.00
Coffee Cup	1.00
Saucer	1.00
Stainless Flatware (Fork)	1.00
Stainless Flatware (Knife)	1.00
Stainless Flatware (Spoon)	1.00
Flatware Roll (fork and knife wrapped in a linen napkin)	4.35
Lacquer Charger (gold, silver or black)	4.00
Glass Charger	7.00

Wine Glass	1.25
Water Glass	1.25
Champagne Flute	1.25
Rocks Glasses	1.25
Beer Pilsner	1.25
Hiball Glass	1.25
Glass Coffee Mug	1.25
Balloon Red Wine	1.25
Martini	1.25
Mason Jar, 16oz	1.25



### Tables & Chairs

6' Rectangular Table	15.00
8' Rectangular Table	16.00
48" Round Table	16.25
60" Round Table	17.50
72" Round	24.00
High Boy Cocktail Tables	15.95
White Samsonite Chairs	2.95
Resin Padded Folding Chairs	5.75
Chiavari w/ Cushion (black or gold)	10.50
Cross back Chairs (assorted colors)	17.50

## Equipment

Glass Carafe (recommended 2 per table)	5.25
Large Chafing Dish	21.00
Clear Beverage Dispenser	17.00
Charcoal BBQ Pit	162.00
10x10 Canopies	115.00
Umbrella 9'	86.00
Umbrella 11'	98.00
Outdoor Umbrella Space Heater w/ Propane	130.00
Outdoor Pyramid Tower Heater	155.00
Stainless Steel Beverage Tub with Wrought Iron Stand	29.00
Stainless Steel Beverage Tub	17.00
Bar Riser	17.00

# Staffing

Professional wait staff for any occasion! Four hour minimum applies to all staff. Proposals reflect estimated staffing times. Invoices will be adjusted to correctly reflect servers time on-site.

Servers, Kitchen Help, Buffet Attendants	50.00
Lead Server	55.00
Professional Bartender	55.00
Chef, Sous Chef	67.00